Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 18th Nov 2024

C.K Tools

T9424USB

COB Inspection light 240 - Rechargeable
5013969247565

8513100000

CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ High performance 240 lumen COB-LED with additional torch light ~ 4 Lighting modes: standard, red, torch, tip ~
Battery life indicator ~ Battery life: standard/red up to 2.5hrs, torch up to 4hrs, tip up to 14 hrs ~ Charge time: 4hrs
~ Integrated rechargeable 3.7V 1200mAh Li-lon battery ~ Integrated magnet, clamp and hanging hook ~ Supplied

with type C USB charger cable (UK mains plug not included) ~ Size 130H x 27W x 41D (mm)

C.K products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
27
41

130
119

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
128
32
190
199

Boxed

o O o o o o

Secondary packaging

6
330
137
110

1100

Single corrugated

90

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

24
345
290
245
4.8

case

347

18 Nov 2024 02:35PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

