Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 18th Nov 2024
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T9424USB
Description	COB Inspection light 240 - Rechargeable
Barcode	5013969247565
Commodity code	8513100000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

 \sim High performance 240 lumen COB-LED with additional torch light \sim 4 Lighting modes: standard, red, torch, tip \sim Battery life indicator \sim Battery life: standard/red up to 2.5hrs, torch up to 4hrs, tip up to 14 hrs \sim Charge time: 4hrs \sim Integrated rechargeable 3.7V 1200mAh Li-Ion battery \sim Integrated magnet, clamp and hanging hook \sim Supplied with type C USB charger cable (UK mains plug not included) \sim Size 130H x 27W x 41D (mm)

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	24	
Width mm	27	128	330	345	
Depth mm	41	32	137	290	
Height mm	130	190	110	245	
Weight	119	199	1100	4.8	
Packaging Information	Card use	Boxed	Single corrugated	case	
	Card gms	33	90	347	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	